DANCE-A-THON Parent Volunteers (May 17th, 2024, 9:30AM)

Volunteer’s Email Phone number | Student’s name | Class Teacher

name

Courtney Courtney.magah | 832-265-5382 Makaio Magahis | Ms. Kelly

Magahis is@gmail.com

Christina clpiccirillo@gmai | 631-258-0374 Rowan Hurley Ms Yisel/106

Piccirillo l.com

Nicole Marshall | Nicole.cnm@am | 516 527 5120 Julian Weisstuch | Ms kelly
ail.com

Christa kassalowfamily [ 973-986-7704 Emory Kassalow | Ms. Simpkins

Kassalow @gmail.com

(10-11:15 only)

Candra llse candra.ilse@gm | 201-704-2847 Nina llse Yisel/106

(until 11:30) ail.com

Kate wiggins sultryseams@ao | 3238107736 Stevie Wiggins Ms Kelly 107
l.com

Fauzia Shaikh fauzis18@gmail. | 6312757873 Kamran Moin Ms. Simpkins
com

Kathryn Colon kathrynjcolon@g | 646-886-2082 Louis Colon Ms. Simpkins
mail.com

Nicky Breedlove | nickybreedlove |412-956-3420 Remi Breedlove | Ms. Mikita

(10:45-cleanup) | @gmail.com

Elaine Strutz elaine.strutz@g | 313-590-7462 Dorothy Young Ms. Yisel/106

(9:30am - mail.com

10:15am)

Mark Magahis mark.magahis@ | 281-684-7147 Makaio Magahis | Ms. Kelly
gmail.com

Megan Schindel | mjax21@gmail.c | 240-462-0621 Neil Schindel Ms. Kelly

(9:30-10:30 am | om

only)

Nancy Shah n.aravecz@gma | 732-492-1203 Marigold Shah Ms. Kelly
il.com

Tessa Fox tessasfox@gmai | 312-636-5374 Carter Fox Mrs. Lewis

(10:15-cleanup) |l.com
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Sapna Nurick sapnanurick@g | 732-979-3887 Ashwin Nurick Ms. Mikita

(9:30-11am) mail.com

Erica Soto timpfsoto@gmail | 323-383-3800 Lenox Ms. Nikita
.com TimpfSoto

Megan Timpf timpfsoto@gmail | 724-516-7329 Lenox Ms. Mikita

(10:40-clean-up) | .com TimpfSoto

Sibo McNally sibo.mcnally@g |443-745-8412 Harper McNally | Ms. Lewis
mail.com

Megan Gay megan.b.gay@g | 347-581-6284 Emily Gay Ms. Simpkins
mail.com

Eliana Kissner elianakissner@g | 973-699-8705 Raz Ginsburg Ms. Yisel

(10:30-cleanup) | mail.com

jess cabato jessica.cabato@ lena goodrich ms yisel
gmail.com

Shiri Lahat shirilahat@gmail [ 4154103571 Ore Vugman Ms. Simpkins

(9:30am - .com Lahat

10:15am)




